 IOVU-571N ARM-based Panel PC
 Features ARM-based Panel PC
RISC-based Panel PC IOVU-571N Serial
IOVU-57N Application IOVU software support
Dimensions Packing List
Ordering Information Options
Specifications Large Images
  Features

1 x Touch pen
1 x Screw kits
  Ordering Information
Part No. Description
IOVU-571N-CE5/-R10 5.7" VGA fan-less touch panel PC with Winbond W90P910CBG CPU, 128MB
SDRAM and built-in Windows® CE5.0 Operating System
  Options
Part No. Description
ALFPK-08 Panel mount kit
AFLWK-07 VESA 75 wall mount kit
ARM-11 -RS LCD Monitor/PPC Arm kit loading capacity from 3kg~7kg
STAND-A08-RS LCD Monitor/PPC Stand kit for VESA 75 and support up to 5 Kg
VSTAND-A07 LCD Monitor/PPC STAND V type for VESA 75, 0~90 degree adjustable
hinge and support up to 2.5 Kg
AFLP-12BMSR-U USB Magnetic Card Reader
AFLP-BRW01-U / AFLPBRB01-U USB Barcode Reader (White / Black)
AFLP-CDB01 / AFLP-CDW01 VFD Customer Display (Green) 5 x 7 dot matrix (Black / White)
63000-FSP0601AD101CT60-RS 12V DC 60W power adapter with bare wire, 90~264V AC input
  Taiwan
IEI Technology Corp.
TEL : 886-2-8691-6798